
                          Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                       October 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' Middle School A 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9569 Austin Oyen               8 Onalaska Middle School          11:10.7  5:36 
      2    2 9564 Tyler Lee                 8 Onalaska Middle School          11:12.4  5:37 
      3    3 9418 Cameron Lamere            8 Holmen Middle School            11:23.2  5:42 
      4    4 9723 Brady Scallon             8 West Salem Middle School        11:38.2  5:50 
      5    5 9455 Andrew Hackbarth          7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   11:43.3  5:52 
      6    6 9533 Kody Pretasky             8 Longfellow Middle School        11:54.8  5:58 
      7    7 9423 Nathan Luebke             7 Holmen Middle School            11:59.7  6:00 
      8    8 9749 Dustin Kenyon             8 Westby Middle School            12:01.9  6:01 
      9    9 9456 Jameson Jones             8 La Crosse Logan Middle School   12:03.5  6:02 
     10   10 9732 Blaine Wheeler            8 West Salem Middle School        12:06.6  6:04 
     11   11 9532 Max Olson                 8 Longfellow Middle School        12:06.7  6:04 
     12   12 9425 Tyrus McCoy               7 Holmen Middle School            12:10.2  6:06 
     13   13 9659 Jackson Dawley            8 Tomah Middle School             12:13.0  6:07 
     14   14 9635 Vaughn Rice               8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  12:14.7  6:08 
     15   15 9521 Wesley Barnhart           7 Longfellow Middle School        12:16.3  6:09 
     16   16 9561 Markus Jones              8 Onalaska Middle School          12:19.3  6:10 
     17   17 9422 Clayton Lowman            7 Holmen Middle School            12:20.6  6:11 
     18   18 9437 Dalton Theines            6 Holmen Middle School            12:21.8  6:11 
     19   19 9364 Mike Stupi                8 Aquinas Middle School           12:23.5  6:12 
     20   20 9658 Blake Burnstad            6 Tomah Middle School             12:25.9  6:13 
     21   21 9630 Michael O'Rourke          7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  12:26.5  6:14 
     22   22 9756 Jhett Sherry              8 Westby Middle School            12:28.4  6:15 
     23   23 9537 Anthony Wagner            8 Longfellow Middle School        12:30.6  6:16 
     24   24 9498 Job Neisus                8 Lincoln middle school           12:32.1  6:17 
     25   25 9501 Max Rauch                 6 Lincoln middle school           12:33.1  6:17 
     26   26 9639 Brayden Siekert           7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  12:34.6  6:18 
     27   27 9734 Max Wolf                  8 West Salem Middle School        12:41.3  6:21 
     28   28 9748 Alex Hebel                7 Westby Middle School            12:41.9  6:21 
     29   29 9524 Tate Flege                7 Longfellow Middle School        12:42.6  6:22 
     30   30 9570 Nick Rudrud               7 Onalaska Middle School          12:44.1  6:23 
     31   31 9747 Blake Hanson              7 Westby Middle School            12:44.5  6:23 
     32   32 9353 Nick Drye                 8 Aquinas Middle School           12:44.6  6:23 
     33   33 9536 Alex Wagner               6 Longfellow Middle School        12:46.5  6:24 
     34   34 9531 Jack Olson                8 Longfellow Middle School        12:49.4  6:25 
     35   35 9757 Taylor Thunstedt          8 Westby Middle School            12:51.8  6:26 
     36   36 9413 Ethan Heiser              8 Holmen Middle School            12:52.8  6:27 
     37   37 9562 Max Klein                 7 Onalaska Middle School          12:55.7  6:28 
     38   38 9488 Thomas Bryant             6 Lincoln middle school           12:57.3  6:29 
     39   39 9366 Alec Taylor               8 Aquinas Middle School           12:58.5  6:30 
     40   40 9750 Eli Larrington            8 Westby Middle School            12:58.7  6:30 
     41   41 9429 Xavier Palmer             8 Holmen Middle School            13:02.2  6:32 
     42   42 9752 Grant McCauley            8 Westby Middle School            13:02.9  6:32 
     43   43 9365 Ben Swift                 8 Aquinas Middle School           13:03.0  6:32 
     44   44 9726 Vincent Schwarz           8 West Salem Middle School        13:06.3  6:34 
     45   45 9356 Eric Hilby                8 Aquinas Middle School           13:10.0  6:35 
     46   46 9626 Ivan Hurtado              8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  13:13.3  6:37 
     47   47 9559 Carter Hayes              7 Onalaska Middle School          13:16.2  6:39 
     48   48 9363 Rylan Schneider           8 Aquinas Middle School           13:19.2  6:40 
     49   49 9714 Colton Everson            6 West Salem Middle School        13:22.5  6:42 
     50   50 9672 Samuel Linzmeier          8 Tomah Middle School             13:23.4  6:42 
     51   51 9505 Isaak Trochkinonen        6 Lincoln middle school           13:24.2  6:43 
     52   52 9458 Dominic Kreiling          7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   13:24.7  6:43 
     53   53 9457 Alex Knerzer              8 La Crosse Logan Middle School   13:24.9  6:43 
     54   54 9494 Chris McGaff              7 Lincoln middle school           13:27.2  6:44 
     55   55 9664 Trevin Johnson            6 Tomah Middle School             13:29.2  6:45 
     56   56 9654 Easton Armstrong          6 Tomah Middle School             13:31.2  6:46 
     57   57 9618 David Castro              7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  13:34.7  6:48 
     58   58 9718 Dawson Gronemus           7 West Salem Middle School        13:35.7  6:48 
     59   59 9497 Henry Myer                6 Lincoln middle school           13:38.6  6:50 
     60   60 9576 Nathan White              7 Onalaska Middle School          13:40.4  6:51 
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  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
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     61   61 9683 Owen Walker               7 Tomah Middle School             13:45.2  6:53 
     62   62 9460 Justice Mueller           6 La Crosse Logan Middle School   13:46.5  6:54 
     63   63 9490 Matthew Jarret            6 Lincoln middle school           13:47.0  6:54 
     64   64 9727 Orin Schwier              8 West Salem Middle School        13:48.8  6:55 
     65   65 9350 Ben Barrett               7 Aquinas Middle School           13:51.9  6:56 
     66   66 9643 Conlan Yourell            7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  13:59.5  7:00 
     67   67 9629 Christian Meza            6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:11.8  7:06 
     68   68 9670 Ethan Libbey              7 Tomah Middle School             14:13.2  7:07 
     69   69 9463 Alex Pedretti             7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   14:56.8  7:29 
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  1.    57  Holmen Middle School                  (12:03.1  60:15.5 0:58.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Cameron Lamere             8 11:23.2
  2      7  Nathan Luebke              7 11:59.7
  3     12  Tyrus McCoy                7 12:10.2
  4     17  Clayton Lowman             7 12:20.6
  5     18  Dalton Theines             6 12:21.8
  6   ( 36) Ethan Heiser               8 12:52.8
  7   ( 41) Xavier Palmer              8 13:02.2
  
  2.    84  Longfellow Middle School              (12:18.2  61:31.0 0:47.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Kody Pretasky              8 11:54.8
  2     11  Max Olson                  8 12:06.7
  3     15  Wesley Barnhart            7 12:16.3
  4     23  Anthony Wagner             8 12:30.6
  5     29  Tate Flege                 7 12:42.6
  6   ( 33) Alex Wagner                6 12:46.5
  7   ( 34) Jack Olson                 8 12:49.4
  
  3.    86  Onalaska Middle School                (12:04.5  60:22.2 1:45.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Austin Oyen                8 11:10.7
  2      2  Tyler Lee                  8 11:12.4
  3     16  Markus Jones               8 12:19.3
  4     30  Nick Rudrud                7 12:44.1
  5     37  Max Klein                  7 12:55.7
  6   ( 47) Carter Hayes               7 13:16.2
  7   ( 60) Nathan White               7 13:40.4
  
  4.   124  Westby Middle School                  (12:33.7  62:48.5 0:49.9)
====================================================
  1      8  Dustin Kenyon              8 12:01.9
  2     22  Jhett Sherry               8 12:28.4
  3     28  Alex Hebel                 7 12:41.9
  4     31  Blake Hanson               7 12:44.5
  5     35  Taylor Thunstedt           8 12:51.8
  6   ( 40) Eli Larrington             8 12:58.7
  7   ( 42) Grant McCauley             8 13:02.9
  
  5.   134  West Salem Middle School              (12:35.0  62:54.9 1:44.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Brady Scallon              8 11:38.2
  2     10  Blaine Wheeler             8 12:06.6
  3     27  Max Wolf                   8 12:41.3
  4     44  Vincent Schwarz            8 13:06.3
  5     49  Colton Everson             6 13:22.5
  6   ( 58) Dawson Gronemus            7 13:35.7
  7   ( 64) Orin Schwier               8 13:48.8
  
  6.   164  Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo        (12:48.8  64:03.8 1:20.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Vaughn Rice                8 12:14.7
  2     21  Michael O'Rourke           7 12:26.5
  3     26  Brayden Siekert            7 12:34.6
  4     46  Ivan Hurtado               8 13:13.3
  5     57  David Castro               7 13:34.7
  6   ( 66) Conlan Yourell             7 13:59.5
  7   ( 67) Christian Meza             6 14:11.8
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  7.   178  Aquinas Middle School                 (12:52.0  64:19.6 0:46.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Mike Stupi                 8 12:23.5
  2     32  Nick Drye                  8 12:44.6
  3     39  Alec Taylor                8 12:58.5
  4     43  Ben Swift                  8 13:03.0
  5     45  Eric Hilby                 8 13:10.0
  6   ( 48) Rylan Schneider            8 13:19.2
  7   ( 65) Ben Barrett                7 13:51.9
  
  8.   181  La Crosse Logan Middle School         (12:52.6  64:22.9 2:03.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Andrew Hackbarth           7 11:43.3
  2      9  Jameson Jones              8 12:03.5
  3     52  Dominic Kreiling           7 13:24.7
  4     53  Alex Knerzer               8 13:24.9
  5     62  Justice Mueller            6 13:46.5
  6   ( 69) Alex Pedretti              7 14:56.8
  
  9.   192  Lincoln middle school                 (12:58.8  64:53.9 0:55.1)
====================================================
  1     24  Job Neisus                 8 12:32.1
  2     25  Max Rauch                  6 12:33.1
  3     38  Thomas Bryant              6 12:57.3
  4     51  Isaak Trochkinonen         6 13:24.2
  5     54  Chris McGaff               7 13:27.2
  6   ( 59) Henry Myer                 6 13:38.6
  7   ( 63) Matthew Jarret             6 13:47.0
  
 10.   194  Tomah Middle School                   (13:00.6  65:02.7 1:18.2)
====================================================
  1     13  Jackson Dawley             8 12:13.0
  2     20  Blake Burnstad             6 12:25.9
  3     50  Samuel Linzmeier           8 13:23.4
  4     55  Trevin Johnson             6 13:29.2
  5     56  Easton Armstrong           6 13:31.2
  6   ( 61) Owen Walker                7 13:45.2
  7   ( 68) Ethan Libbey               7 14:13.2
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                          **** Boys' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9427 Kenton Newman             8 Holmen Middle School            12:47.6  6:24 
      2    2 9440 Luke Wedul                6 Holmen Middle School            12:59.5  6:30 
      3    3 9430 Bryce Ratajski            7 Holmen Middle School            13:01.9  6:31 
      4    4 9421 Camden Lichucki           6 Holmen Middle School            13:02.8  6:32 
      5    5 9567 Noah Mergan               7 Onalaska Middle School          13:08.0  6:34 
      6    6 9438 Adam Troyanek             7 Holmen Middle School            13:15.2  6:38 
      7    7 9432 Dane Rosenow              7 Holmen Middle School            13:22.8  6:42 
      8    8 9439 Ethan Wateski             7 Holmen Middle School            13:23.8  6:42 
      9      9416 Kyle Jackson              7 Holmen Middle School            13:24.4  6:43 
     10    9 9530 Rabe Oeltjen              8 Longfellow Middle School        13:34.3  6:48 
     11   10 9560 Bennett Janikowski        7 Onalaska Middle School          13:36.1  6:49 
     12   11 9720 Zachary Long              8 West Salem Middle School        13:37.6  6:49 
     13   12 9495 Connor Mellor             8 Lincoln middle school           13:38.3  6:50 
     14   13 9724 Felipe Schmidt-Miranda    6 West Salem Middle School        13:39.8  6:50 
     15   14 9636 John Rice                 6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  13:41.8  6:51 
     16   15 9571 Ethan Stell               8 Onalaska Middle School          13:47.3  6:54 
     17      9424 Shaw McCoy                6 Holmen Middle School            13:47.8  6:54 
     18   16 9641 Devin Vian                7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  13:49.7  6:55 
     19   17 9730 Cole Trochinski           7 West Salem Middle School        13:50.2  6:56 
     20      9406 Noah Betthauser           7 Holmen Middle School            13:55.6  6:58 
     21   18 9351 Max Byington              8 Aquinas Middle School           13:56.4  6:59 
     22   19 9656 Logan Boulton             8 Tomah Middle School             13:57.5  6:59 
     23   20 9573 Blake Weidemeier          8 Onalaska Middle School          13:58.2  7:00 
     24      9434 Gilly Suarez              7 Holmen Middle School            13:58.4  7:00 
     25   21 9660 Ethan Devito              6 Tomah Middle School             14:00.4  7:01 
     26   22 9717 Zach Fitzpatrick          7 West Salem Middle School        14:01.8  7:01 
     27      9751 Hudson Lipski             8 Westby Middle School            14:04.2  7:03 
     28   23 9526 Dalen Haney               7 Longfellow Middle School        14:04.6  7:03 
     29   24 9535 Peyton Strittmater        6 Longfellow Middle School        14:04.6  7:03 
     30   25 9540 Gabriel Wood              7 Longfellow Middle School        14:17.3  7:09 
     31   26 9574 Isaac Wellendorf          7 Onalaska Middle School          14:19.4  7:10 
     32   27 9522 Noah Bjorge               6 Longfellow Middle School        14:19.9  7:10 
     33      9409 Allan Ganther             7 Holmen Middle School            14:20.7  7:11 
     34   28 9721 Koen Molling              6 West Salem Middle School        14:22.9  7:12 
     35   29 9713 Zach Clements             7 West Salem Middle School        14:23.3  7:12 
     36   30 9634 Brandon Rand              7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:25.2  7:13 
     37   31 9461 Carson Nelson             6 La Crosse Logan Middle School   14:26.7  7:14 
     38   32 9566 Seth Lock                 7 Onalaska Middle School          14:27.2  7:14 
     39   33 9736 Nick Ziegler              7 West Salem Middle School        14:28.3  7:15 
     40      9417 Cowan Lambert             7 Holmen Middle School            14:29.3  7:15 
     41   34 9553 Bryce Buchanan            7 Onalaska Middle School          14:30.3  7:16 
     42      9405 Noah Bertram              6 Holmen Middle School            14:33.2  7:17 
     43   35 9673 Anthony Lord              8 Tomah Middle School             14:33.8  7:17 
     44      9407 Austin Bornfleth          6 Holmen Middle School            14:34.9  7:18 
     45   36 9465 Kobe Szafran              6 La Crosse Logan Middle School   14:36.6  7:19 
     46   37 9612 Preston Alexander         6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:40.0  7:20 
     47   38 9614 Memphis Beamis            6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:42.2  7:22 
     48      9415 Sam Horman                6 Holmen Middle School            14:43.9  7:22 
     49   39 9508 Roman Westrich            7 Lincoln middle school           14:44.0  7:22 
     50   40 9616 Josh Carlson              7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  14:44.5  7:23 
     51      9444 Kaleb Zielke              7 Holmen Middle School            14:46.4  7:24 
     52      9436 Brandon Tarnow            6 Holmen Middle School            14:48.9  7:25 
     53      9572 Addicus Vue               8 Onalaska Middle School          14:50.4  7:26 
     54   41 9360 Owen McKane               7 Aquinas Middle School           14:52.1  7:27 
     55      9411 Elijah Heerts             6 Holmen Middle School            14:52.5  7:27 
     56      9729 Steven Torres             7 West Salem Middle School        14:54.0  7:27 
     57      9722 Seth Pierce               6 West Salem Middle School        14:55.6  7:28 
     58   42 9492 William Koffey            8 Lincoln middle school           14:57.9  7:29 
     59      9414 Seth Heiser               6 Holmen Middle School            14:58.4  7:30 
     60   43 9640 Elijah Talsky             6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:01.2  7:31 
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                          **** Boys' Middle School B 2 Mile Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
     61      9565 Noah Lincoln              8 Onalaska Middle School          15:03.0  7:32 
     62   44 9459 Luke Lyga                 7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   15:03.5  7:32 
     63      9719 Brennan Holst             7 West Salem Middle School        15:04.0  7:32 
     64      9442 Jacob Zagrodnick          7 Holmen Middle School            15:04.7  7:33 
     65   45 9685 Carl Oskar Wilcox-Borg    7 Tomah Middle School             15:05.3  7:33 
     66   46 9528 Ben Hubbard               8 Longfellow Middle School        15:07.9  7:34 
     67      9637 Dylan Russell             6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:10.6  7:36 
     68      9435 Luke Taebel               6 Holmen Middle School            15:10.8  7:36 
     69   47 9534 Quackenboss Ryan          8 Longfellow Middle School        15:13.0  7:37 
     70      9529 Archit Mandepally         6 Longfellow Middle School        15:14.7  7:38 
     71   48 9491 Vic Kattchee              8 Lincoln middle school           15:15.7  7:38 
     72      9621 Ian Foley                 7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:19.0  7:40 
     73   49 9487 Austin Bruley             6 Lincoln middle school           15:19.6  7:40 
     74   50 9686 Ethan Wildes              6 Tomah Middle School             15:20.6  7:41 
     75      9632 Samuel Parent             7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  15:21.1  7:41 
     76   51 9684 Patrick Whelan            7 Tomah Middle School             15:22.6  7:42 
     77      9755 Nate Roberts              6 Westby Middle School            15:26.3  7:44 
     78      9552 Ryan Boone                8 Onalaska Middle School          15:27.7  7:44 
     79      9733 Wesley Whitehead          8 West Salem Middle School        15:31.3  7:46 
     80   52 9657 Aiden Branch              6 Tomah Middle School             15:34.2  7:48 
     81   53 9354 Joey Endrizzi             8 Aquinas Middle School           15:37.1  7:49 
     82      9746 Christian Alexander       7 Westby Middle School            15:39.9  7:50 
     83      9682 Mitchell Schroeder        7 Tomah Middle School             15:41.3  7:51 
     84   54 9486 Logen Boland              6 Lincoln middle school           15:42.1  7:52 
     85      9671 Zachery Linn              8 Tomah Middle School             15:43.9  7:52 
     86      9441 Peyton Wolfe              6 Holmen Middle School            15:45.4  7:53 
     87   55 9467 Gabe Weber                6 La Crosse Logan Middle School   15:46.6  7:54 
     88      9712 Zach Challet              8 West Salem Middle School        15:47.8  7:54 
     89      9428 Nathan Novak              7 Holmen Middle School            15:51.1  7:56 
     90      9563 Noah Kleven               8 Onalaska Middle School          15:52.7  7:57 
     91      9728 Elliott Sjoquist          6 West Salem Middle School        15:54.1  7:58 
     92      9410 Brock Hanson              6 Holmen Middle School            15:54.7  7:58 
     93      9666 Brennan Kelly             6 Tomah Middle School             15:58.8  8:00 
     94      9527 Kooper Heintz             6 Longfellow Middle School        16:00.8  8:01 
     95      9538 Malachy Webb-Pearce       6 Longfellow Middle School        16:02.1  8:02 
     96      9675 Thor Matthews             7 Tomah Middle School             16:02.7  8:02 
     97      9408 Jackson Conn              7 Holmen Middle School            16:03.1  8:02 
     98      9681 Colin Santiago            8 Tomah Middle School             16:04.4  8:03 
     99      9613 Carter Bainter            6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:07.9  8:04 
    100      9667 Sean Kinnunen             6 Tomah Middle School             16:09.0  8:05 
    101      9557 Joseph Griebel            8 Onalaska Middle School          16:09.5  8:05 
    102      9556 Travis Everson            7 Onalaska Middle School          16:12.9  8:07 
    103      9568 Charlie Newman            7 Onalaska Middle School          16:13.9  8:07 
    104      9555 Dirk Davies               7 Onalaska Middle School          16:16.2  8:09 
    105      9578 Tommy Xiong               7 Onalaska Middle School          16:18.0  8:09 
    106      9431 Eric Reimers              8 Holmen Middle School            16:19.3  8:10 
    107      9624 Diego Hernandez           7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:19.6  8:10 
    108      9715 Nathan Feyen              7 West Salem Middle School        16:20.9  8:11 
    109   56 9357 Brody Hollett             7 Aquinas Middle School           16:25.8  8:13 
    110   57 9362 Gavin Reinhart            8 Aquinas Middle School           16:27.7  8:14 
    111      9433 Kole Schilling            8 Holmen Middle School            16:28.9  8:15 
    112      9426 Declan Mihm               7 Holmen Middle School            16:30.0  8:15 
    113      9412 Kevin Hegland             6 Holmen Middle School            16:31.1  8:16 
    114   58 9506 Gio Trussoni              6 Lincoln middle school           16:34.7  8:18 
    115      9420 Kaden Layland             6 Holmen Middle School            16:36.6  8:19 
    116      9575 Dylan Wenger              7 Onalaska Middle School          16:39.0  8:20 
    117      9625 Alex Hoskins              7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:39.8  8:20 
    118      9539 Adian Weverstad           8 Longfellow Middle School        16:41.6  8:21 
    119      9500 Chris Pederson            8 Lincoln middle school           16:46.5  8:24 
    120      9493 Oliver Larson             6 Lincoln middle school           16:49.1  8:25 
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  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == =============================== ======= ===== 
    121      9663 Tyler Hausman             7 Tomah Middle School             16:51.6  8:26 
    122   59 9466 Evan Voigt                6 La Crosse Logan Middle School   16:57.2  8:29 
    123      9642 Nathaniel Witherow        8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:57.5  8:29 
    124      9638 Michael Schultze          8 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  16:57.8  8:29 
    125      9668 Caleb Kubik               6 Tomah Middle School             16:57.9  8:29 
    126      9735 Nolan Wolf                6 West Salem Middle School        17:09.8  8:35 
    127      9443 Carson Ziegler            6 Holmen Middle School            17:11.2  8:36 
    128      9496 Will Mortell              7 Lincoln middle school           17:13.3  8:37 
    129      9489 Max Conway                8 Lincoln middle school           17:15.4  8:38 
    130      9662 Trevor Gole               7 Tomah Middle School             17:23.4  8:42 
    131      9665 Daniel Jungmeyer          6 Tomah Middle School             17:23.7  8:42 
    132      9504 Jared Tomten              6 Lincoln middle school           17:30.6  8:46 
    133      9688 Braden Zingler            8 Tomah Middle School             17:31.8  8:46 
    134      9677 Gavin Richer              8 Tomah Middle School             17:32.0  8:46 
    135      9655 Arik Bauer                6 Tomah Middle School             17:34.5  8:48 
    136      9627 Seth Koopman              7 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  17:34.6  8:48 
    137   60 9359 Luke Lawton               7 Aquinas Middle School           17:34.8  8:48 
    138   61 9450 Chandler Burrow           7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   17:37.7  8:49 
    139   62 9452 Leo Chen                  7 La Crosse Logan Middle School   17:38.5  8:50 
    140      9419 Pearson Lawrence          6 Holmen Middle School            17:44.1  8:53 
    141      9725 Ethan Schwarz             6 West Salem Middle School        17:48.2  8:55 
    142      9680 Aiden Santiago            6 Tomah Middle School             17:56.0  8:58 
    143      9502 Chase Schilling           7 Lincoln middle school           17:59.6  9:00 
    144      9462 Pierce Nelson             8 La Crosse Logan Middle School   18:01.2  9:01 
    145      9623 Bryce Helgerson           6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  18:31.0  9:16 
    146      9454 Reece Groth               6 La Crosse Logan Middle School   18:45.7  9:23 
    147      9678 Andrew Robertson          8 Tomah Middle School             18:54.6  9:28 
    148      9631 Akram Ortiz               6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  19:16.5  9:39 
    149      9577 Noah Woyczik              7 Onalaska Middle School          19:35.8  9:48 
    150   63 9352 Drew Coleman              7 Aquinas Middle School           19:38.6  9:50 
    151      9554 Garrett Clements          7 Onalaska Middle School          19:39.9  9:50 
    152      9503 Nate Terpstra             7 Lincoln middle school           20:07.9 10:04 
    153      9716 Samuel Feyen              6 West Salem Middle School        20:32.7 10:17 
    154      9615 Aiden Bunk                6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  21:21.2 10:41 
    155      9507 Caleb Walccki             6 Lincoln middle school           21:22.7 10:42 
    156      9499 Alex Niamen               6 Lincoln middle school           21:54.1 10:58 
    157      9622 Max Hayden                6 Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo  27:13.2 13:37 
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                          Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                       October 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                 **** Boys' B Team Score ****
  
  1.    16  Holmen Middle School                  (13:01.4  65:07.0 0:27.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Kenton Newman              8 12:47.6
  2      2  Luke Wedul                 6 12:59.5
  3      3  Bryce Ratajski             7 13:01.9
  4      4  Camden Lichucki            6 13:02.8
  5      6  Adam Troyanek              7 13:15.2
  6   (  7) Dane Rosenow               7 13:22.8
  7   (  8) Ethan Wateski              7 13:23.8
  
  2.    76  Onalaska Middle School                (13:45.8  68:49.0 1:11.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Noah Mergan                7 13:08.0
  2     10  Bennett Janikowski         7 13:36.1
  3     15  Ethan Stell                8 13:47.3
  4     20  Blake Weidemeier           8 13:58.2
  5     26  Isaac Wellendorf           7 14:19.4
  6   ( 32) Seth Lock                  7 14:27.2
  7   ( 34) Bryce Buchanan             7 14:30.3
  
  3.    91  West Salem Middle School              (13:54.5  69:32.3 0:45.3)
====================================================
  1     11  Zachary Long               8 13:37.6
  2     13  Felipe Schmidt-Miranda     6 13:39.8
  3     17  Cole Trochinski            7 13:50.2
  4     22  Zach Fitzpatrick           7 14:01.8
  5     28  Koen Molling               6 14:22.9
  6   ( 29) Zach Clements              7 14:23.3
  7   ( 33) Nick Ziegler               7 14:28.3
  
  4.   108  Longfellow Middle School              (14:04.2  70:20.7 0:45.6)
====================================================
  1      9  Rabe Oeltjen               8 13:34.3
  2     23  Dalen Haney                7 14:04.6
  3     24  Peyton Strittmater         6 14:04.6
  4     25  Gabriel Wood               7 14:17.3
  5     27  Noah Bjorge                6 14:19.9
  6   ( 46) Ben Hubbard                8 15:07.9
  7   ( 47) Quackenboss Ryan           8 15:13.0
  
  5.   135  Sparta Meadowview Middle Schoo        (14:15.8  71:18.9 1:00.4)
====================================================
  1     14  John Rice                  6 13:41.8
  2     16  Devin Vian                 7 13:49.7
  3     30  Brandon Rand               7 14:25.2
  4     37  Preston Alexander          6 14:40.0
  5     38  Memphis Beamis             6 14:42.2
  6   ( 40) Josh Carlson               7 14:44.5
  7   ( 43) Elijah Talsky              6 15:01.2
  
  6.   170  Tomah Middle School                   (14:35.6  72:57.6 1:23.1)
====================================================
  1     19  Logan Boulton              8 13:57.5
  2     21  Ethan Devito               6 14:00.4
  3     35  Anthony Lord               8 14:33.8
  4     45  Carl Oskar Wilcox-Borg     7 15:05.3
  5     50  Ethan Wildes               6 15:20.6
  6   ( 51) Patrick Whelan             7 15:22.6
  7   ( 52) Aiden Branch               6 15:34.2



  
                          Three Rivers Conference Middle School Meet
                                      Westby High School
                                       Westby, Wisconsin
                                       October 23, 2017
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                                 **** Boys' B Team Score ****
  
  7.   190  Lincoln middle school                 (14:47.1  73:55.5 1:41.3)
====================================================
  1     12  Connor Mellor              8 13:38.3
  2     39  Roman Westrich             7 14:44.0
  3     42  William Koffey             8 14:57.9
  4     48  Vic Kattchee               8 15:15.7
  5     49  Austin Bruley              6 15:19.6
  6   ( 54) Logen Boland               6 15:42.1
  7   ( 58) Gio Trussoni               6 16:34.7
  
  8.   225  Aquinas Middle School                 (15:27.9  77:19.1 2:31.3)
====================================================
  1     18  Max Byington               8 13:56.4
  2     41  Owen McKane                7 14:52.1
  3     53  Joey Endrizzi              8 15:37.1
  4     56  Brody Hollett              7 16:25.8
  5     57  Gavin Reinhart             8 16:27.7
  6   ( 60) Luke Lawton                7 17:34.8
  7   ( 63) Drew Coleman               7 19:38.6
  
  9.   225  La Crosse Logan Middle School         (15:22.2  76:50.6 2:30.5)
====================================================
  1     31  Carson Nelson              6 14:26.7
  2     36  Kobe Szafran               6 14:36.6
  3     44  Luke Lyga                  7 15:03.5
  4     55  Gabe Weber                 6 15:46.6
  5     59  Evan Voigt                 6 16:57.2
  6   ( 61) Chandler Burrow            7 17:37.7
  7   ( 62) Leo Chen                   7 17:38.5

Incomplete Teams:

Westby Middle School                 
           Hudson Lipski  8, Nate Roberts  6, Christian Alexander  7


